CASTLEHEAD HIGH SCHOOL SQA EXAM TIMETABLE SUBJECT CHANGES

Change of Date
Subject Level Original Date Revised Date Time
Computing Science M5 Friday 16th May Friday 25th April 09:00-10:30
Computing Science Higher Friday 16th May Friday 25th April 09:00-10:30
French NS Friday 23rd May Tuesday 20th May 13:00-15:30
German Higher Thursday 8th May Thursday 15th May 13:00-14:00
Modern Studies N5 Tuesday 20th May Friday 23rd May 13:00-15:20
Modern Studies Higher Tuesday 20th May Friday 23rd May 09:00-12:30
Wednesday 7th
Psychology Higher May Friday 25th April 13:30-15:30
Practical Metalworking N5 Friday 23rd May Tuesday 20th May 09:00-10:00
Practical Woodworking N5 Tuesday 13th May Wednesday 7th May 13:00-14:30
Change of exam time
Original
Subject Level Date Time Revised Time
Biology N5 Tuesday 27th May 13:00-15:30 | 13:30-14:00
RMPS N5 Friday 30th May 13:00-15:20 | 09:00-11:20
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